
Date Day Time Court Home Team Visitor Team
(wearing white jerseys) (wearing colored jerseys)

26-Mar Tuesday 8:00 PM White Div III GATORS Div III WILDCATS

28-Mar Thursday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III BULLDOGS Div III SPARTANS

28-Mar Thursday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III LONGHORNS Div III WOLVERINES

2-Apr Tuesday 8:00 PM White Div III WILDCATS Div III SPARTANS

4-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III GATORS Div III WOLVERINES

4-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III BULLDOGS Div III LONGHORNS

7-Apr Sunday 8:00 PM White Div III WOLVERINES Div III WILDCATS

9-Apr Tuesday 8:00 PM White Div III WILDCATS Div III LONGHORNS

11-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III WOLVERINES Div III BULLDOGS

11-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III SPARTANS Div III GATORS

14-Apr Sunday 8:00 PM Red Div III SPARTANS Div III LONGHORNS

14-Apr Sunday 8:00 PM White Div III GATORS Div III BULLDOGS

16-Apr Tuesday 8:00 PM White Div III BULLDOGS Div III WILDCATS

18-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III LONGHORNS Div III GATORS

18-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III WOLVERINES Div III SPARTANS

25-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III BULLDOGS Div III SPARTANS

25-Apr Thursday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III LONGHORNS Div III WOLVERINES

28-Apr Sunday 8:00 PM White Div III WILDCATS Div III GATORS

29-Apr Monday 8:00 PM AHS1 Div III BULLDOGS Div III LONGHORNS

29-Apr Monday 8:00 PM AHS2 Div III GATORS Div III WOLVERINES

30-Apr Tuesday 8:00 PM White Div III SPARTANS Div III WILDCATS

Note:  Team & Individual pictures will be taken on Sunday, April 7th or 14th (whichever date 
your team has a game.  Picture setting time is one hour before game time.  This is the ONLY 
picture date.  No re-takes.
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